PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 · T +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · T +49 (0) 6122-7055-50
Email: info@pkp.de · Internet: www.pkp.de

Electrical
connection: 2-core cable, 50 cm
Model Coding:
 Order number:  DS51. M. GG08.       F0,5. 0
 Piston-type flow monitor
 Model:
M =  brass enclosure, POM piston
MN =   nickel-plated brass enclosure
POM piston
E =   stainless steel enclosure,
POM piston
S =  special version
 Process connection:
GG08 =  G 1/4 female thread at both ends
GS08 =   inlet G ¼ female,
outlet hose connector, 8 mm
SG08 =   inlet hose connector, 8 mm,
outlet G ¼ female
SS08 =   inlet hose connector, 8 mm,
outlet hose connector, 8 mm
S =   special version
 Setpoint (xx = 0.1 - 2.5 l/min, please specify):
Fxx =  falling flow
Sxx =  rising flow
 Special features:
0 =  none
9 =  please specify separately
Custom devices with higher setpoints, lower pressure drops
or other fittings available on request.